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FY: 2025 &

A TIP 1: Reveal specific federal markets by clicking any dark blue NAICS or PSC code from their respective columns
A TIP 2: Click on any Fedmine ID to view its FEDMINE Company Profile
A TIP 3: Click on any light blue dollar amount to view details comprising that total

Total Actions : 165
Total Amount : $73.11M
Total Companies : 59

Selected Criteria }

Year: 2025 Type: By (Contracting) Agency SBIR/STTR: SBIR Program Phase | Action, SBIR Program Phase Il Action, SBIR Program Phase Il Action, STTR Phase I,

STTR Phase Il, STTR Phase Ill Socioeconomic Indicator: Black American Owned Business

Agency: SHOWING RESULTS FOR ALL AGENCIES

fedmine ) fedmine
Top 10 Agencies = Top 10 States (Place Of =
Performance)
GENERAL SERVICES . $13.43M
Virginia $13.01M
NAVY, DEPARTMENT $13.23M
Texas $3.50M
DEFENSE, DEPARTM I $2.02M
California - $2.78M
TRANSPORTATION
SPORTATIO I $1.00M Alzbama . $2.35M
DEFENSE LOGISTICS $0.86M Oklahoma $2.00M
NATIONAL AERONA $0.66M Hawaii $1.79M
EDUCATION, DEPAR $0.50M Nebraska $1.33M
HOMELAND SECURITY  $0.16M Michigan I $1.00M
0 10 20 30 0 5 10 15 20 25
Dollars Obligated (in Millions) Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us fedmine.us
fedmine fedmine
Top 10 Industry Codes = Top 10 Product Codes =

AC32 -NATIONAL DE

541715 -Researcha. _ $45.17M

541512 -Computer S DJ10-IT AND TELEC

541713 -Researcha. $3.93M U009 -EDUCATION S $13.43m
513210 -Software Pu $3.30M AC12 -NATIONALDE. $8.09M
541330 -Engineering I $2.01M ART1-SPACER&D S.. - $6.23M
236220 -Commercial I $1.36M 7A20-IT AND TELEC - $3.30M
541720 -Researcha $0.50M AN11 -HEALTH R&D $1.27M
621399 -Offices of A $0.08M AC13 -NATIONAL DE... $1.15M
561621 -Security Sys $0.04M AS13 -TRANSPORTAT. $1.00M
561720 -Janitorial Se. $0.02M AB15-COMMUNITY I $0.92M
0 20 40 60 0 5 10 15 20
Dollars Obligated (in Millions) Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us

fedmine.us

Copyright GovSpend, All Rights Reserved
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fedmine .
Top 10 Prime Contractors

ECCALON, LLC

TRANSTECS CORPOR _ $13.43M
FORWARD EDGE Al | $13.06M
IN-DEPTHENGINEER $7.83M
PLURIBUS INC - $3.30M
TRAVERSE INC . $2.11M
ZADEN TECHNOLOG $1.79M
JASONRVICKLLC $1.79M
BLUE CONSTRUCTIO $1.36M
PACIFIC ENGINEERI I $1.33M
0 5 10 15 20
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
fedmine .
Top 10 Type Of Setaside =

No Set-Aside used

Small Business Set-A. _ $27.73M

8(a) Sole Source $0.04M
0 20 40 60
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
Page 1 of 4


mailto:support@govspend.com
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/content.php?id=60
https://www.fedmine.us/

fedmine

Maryland

Kansas

Virginia

Texas

California

Alabama

Hawaii

Nebraska

lllinois

Michigan

Top 10 States (Company HQ) =

$13.37M

$13.06M

15 20

Dollars Obligated (in Millions)

Rank Verified Fedmine ID
VOSB /
SDVOSB
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F353883325

F209845047

F224340490

F457699530

F224726518

FF2E561DD1E36

F224193018

FVVR43M5RYF5K

F353975928

F244057540

F352668572

FOMT7C84HWD55

FNF2KGK6R2W66

F224371411

F353691422

F089179731

fedmine.us

UEI

FMCVFMNEQF31

JUSLM41AF4U7

KRCZZNY5WPZ8

GC7MKAN5DG35

FG2KFFWKJUP5

E52FD1E6D163

NZURD3WJR541

F4VVRYR35MK5

N3MYJ5PNYYM7

CZ52K2SU5AWS5

CYUS5N7VNCPN3

D7M9HWTC4855

WKFNR22G6K66

HMTRDHRA71Q8

F768PY8LRJE7

UBF1UMD1B1Q9

fedmine . .
Top 10 Competition Categories =

Fulland Open Comp... _ $29.07M

Not Available for Co...

Not Competed $6.23M
Not Competed under... $3.55M
Fulland Open Comp... $0.41M
Competed under SAP $0.02M
0 10 20 30 40

Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us

Company Division  #

Name Name Employees

ECCALON, LLC 0

TRANSTECS 400

CORPORATION

FORWARD EDGE = Forward 0

Al INC Edge Al, Inc.

IN-DEPTH 75

ENGINEERING

CORPORATION

PLURIBUS INC 0

TRAVERSE INC.  Schemata 0
Inc.

ZADEN 0

TECHNOLOGIES,

INC

JASON R VICK 0

LLC

BLUE Blue 0

CONSTRUCTION  Construction

SERVICES LLC Services, LLC

PACIFIC 7

ENGINEERING,

INC.

TANZEN Tanzen 0

MEDICAL, INC. Medical, Inc.

COMPOSABL, 0

INC

ADDITIVE SPACE 0

TECHNOLOGIES,

INC.

TERCERO 0

TECHNOLOGIES

INC.

ENERGY 0

STORAGE

SAFETY

PRODUCTS

INTERNATIONAL

LLC

OBSIDIAN Obsidian 75

SOLUTIONS Solutions

Total
Dollars

Phone: 954-420-9900

fedmine

Small Business vs Other than Small =
Business

OTSB:4.5% \

No of
> Actions

$16,500,000.00 6

$13,428,787.67 6

$13,059,162.05 27

$7,834,660.00 27

$3,300,000.00 1

$2,109,734.48 3

$1,794,73766 1

$1,793,820.00 1

$1,358,719.00 3

$1,325,223.00 3

$1,267,096.32 1

$1,249,847.00 2

$1,249,772.00 2

$995,691.00 2

$995,080.00 4

$874,336.00 3

%

22.57%

18.37%

17.86%

10.72%

4.51%

2.89%

2.45%

2.45%

1.86%

1.81%

1.73%

1.71%

1.71%

1.36%

1.36%

1.20%

SMB: 95.5 %

NAICS
Code

541715,

541715,

541715,

541330,

513210,

541715,

541715,

541715,

236220,

541715,

541715,

541715,

541715,

541715,

541715,

541715,

PSC
Code

DAO1,

U009,

DAO1,

AC32,

7A20,

AC32,

AC32,

AC12,

AB11,

AC12,

AN11,

AC32,

AC32,

AC13,

AS13,

AC32,

fedmine.us
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https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541330
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AC32
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https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&tab=1&year=2025&search_type=4&showByAgentType=1&sbirResearchArr=SR1,SR2,SR3,ST1,ST2,ST3&flagArrStr=isBlackAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1041_4&UEI=FG2KFFWKJUP5&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=513210
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=7A20
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https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/awardtransaction.php?&tab=1&year=2025&search_type=4&showByAgentType=1&sbirResearchArr=SR1,SR2,SR3,ST1,ST2,ST3&flagArrStr=isBlackAmericanOwnedBusiness&fid=all&sesBread=1041_4&UEI=E52FD1E6D163&subpage1=1&page1=1&ord1=DESC&ordby1=amount&p=srcd
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541715
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AC32
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/searchdetails.php?UEI=NZURD3WJR541
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https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=541715
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F835413427

FMZ9ENQG6YKV8Q

FPCQQYEEGS8E3R

F345464751

F7FN2F32B4X3F

FN8U6SN1AHS4C

F224282275

F225330342

F453566174

F087500710

F080828893

FK72ZHHGTKK4Q

FLFQEJCEFMU54

FCVQNMSZJAR4N

F224611734

F345870939

F386536653

F360102946

F352116096

F352266022

F353050539

F868443451

F207329043
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F34AJH89YZP9

FEB9BJYDEGD5

GE9AKY1)GAG3

VEZMYK9N6QQ8

EQCPGS8QYEER3

MZ22)7VY3RM6

X2F7B4NF23F3

S6BNAHUS1NC4

S852PCAL3KP9

G3K4FMV7ZRM6

GTMXPFFLKDH6

FENDN12EV6Y9

QKZLJN3J22M1

KZ7KTK2HGHQ4

UEFLFMQJEC45

RNVCJAQMZSN4

K6FFQS7E8K66

FOQKU4EYNHT2

DKPCMHUJTH37

CTHKMDB8AYZ66

DS18H8GHKZD9

NRG3MALLMSKS8

SAB5XACK9258

FPWSJZH29TF1

JNPLQRKCEH43

GROUP LLC Group LLC

AMG AMG
ENGINEERING

MACHINING, Inc.
INC.

XEED, LLC

IVYSYS
TECHNOLOGIES,
LLC

INSPIRATION
DANCE
COMPANY LLC

ABACUS MIND
MATH TUTORS,
INC.

LOGISYS
TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

ASTRAQUA INC

MAND T
CONSULTING
FIRM LLC

STEM
RESOURCES LLC

DEEPSPACE
TECHNOLOGIES
INC Inc.

DeepSpace

ROCKCREST
INVESTMENTS
LLC

NEWTECH

MAXIMUM
TECHNOLOGY
CORP

EMERGE
SOLUTIONS
GROUP LLC

HYPHEN
INNOVATIONS
LLC

FLEET
ROBOTICS, INC.

MAGLEV AERO
INC

PARTSIMONY
INC

JAW JOINT
SCIENCE
INSTITUTE INC

TIMITRON CORP

ECO-FRIENDLY
CLEANING
SPECIALIST, LLC

VIBRONYX INC

ALLYANT, LLC ALLYANT

SHERPA 6 INC

BLUEJIREH INC

PROTEL
SERVICES INC

Engineering
AND & Machining,

Technologies

50

20

42

$861,708.00

$599,927.00

$409,443.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$233,658.24

$174,393.00

$167,677.00

$166,609.00

$149,997.00

$149,980.23

$149,709.63

$83,229.36

$75,000.00

$74,294.00

$73,571.00

$44,705.54

$38,702.00

$37,563.76

$15,962.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Phone: 954-420-9900

1.18%

0.82%

0.56%

0.34%

0.34%

0.32%

0.24%

0.23%

0.23%

0.21%

0.21%

0.20%

0.11%

0.10%

0.10%

0.10%

0.06%

0.05%

0.05%

0.02%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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541715,
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541713,
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541330,
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561621,

561720,
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AC32,
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AC33,

7A20,

AC12,

AC32,

DG10,

Indiana

Colorado

Maryland

Oregon

Georgia

Alabama

California

Alabama

Arkansas

Maryland

Georgia

Alabama

Maryland

Ohio

Massachusetts

Massachusetts

New York

Pennsylvania

Virginia

Louisiana

Tennessee
Georgia

Colorado

Alabama

Maryland
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NEW FRONTIER
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RHEIN TECH
LABORATORIES,
INC.

VALGOTECH LLC

ORBITAL
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Al2
INCORPORATED

BLINK
THERMAL, INC.

OUVERTURE
CONSULTING
SERVICES LLC

D2K
TECHNOLOGIES
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TRUGENOMIX
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SILOTECH
GROUP INC

SPACE SCIENCES
CORPORATION

GUIDE STAR
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STRATEGY INC

LANDEU LLC

TIS3 LLC

NYRAD, Inc

Orbital
Composites,
Inc.

Blink
Thermal

Ouverture
Consulting
Services, LLC

TruGenomix
Health, Inc

HAWAII
DIVISION
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$-0.03

$-35,329.08

Source: & FEDMINE analysis of Federal Procurement Data system - Next Generation Data (FPDS-NG)
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Virginia

Florida

Washington

Virginia

Indiana

California

Virginia

Texas

Florida

California

Maryland

Texas

New Mexico

Hawaii

Michigan

North Carolina
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